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CURRICULUM VITAE: ONNEILE DINTWE
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PERSONAL INFORMATION

SURNAME:
Dintwe



FIRST NAMES:
Onnelile


COUNTRY: 
Botswana


DATE OF BIRTH:
30/09/1985



CLUB:

Nedbank Running Club GN


PERSONAL PERFORMANCES 2016

DATE

EVENT
TIME

POSITION
RACE TITLE

09-01-2016
10KM
40:51
      
1

League 1 cross country

16-01-2016
10KM
35:16
      
1

League 2 cross country

23-01-2016
10 000M
34:51
      
1

Track and Field League( Bots record)
2016-05-07
10km
34:32

4

Spar Ladies (ep)


2016-04-27 
21km
1:25:50



Cradle Of Humankind (cga)



2016-03-26 
21km
1:17:14

2

Old Mutual Two Oceans (wp)



2016-02-03
15km
0:58:43



Mccarthy Volkswagen Wgate Night (cga)


PERSONAL PERFORMANCES 2015 

DATE

EVENT
TIME

POSITION
RACE TITLE

28-02-2015
8 KM
30:18
     
6

Southern Region Cross country

11-04-2015
21.1 KM
1:22:02
      
1

Lobatse Half Marathon

17-05-2015
15 KM
57:17
     
1

PPC  King  of the  Hill

21-06-2015
21.1 KM
1:22:42
     
1

Sports Entertainment Half Marathon

01-10-2015
21.1 KM
1:25
      
1

Nswazwi half Marathon

11-10-2015
10 KM
34:26
     
1

Botswana Life road race

31-10-2015
21.1KM
1:24
      
1

Lemepe Golden Half Marathon

29-11-2015
10 KM
38
      
1

Airport Junction   10km

25-12-2015
10 KM
35:21
      
1

Mmadinare  Christmas 10 km race

PERSONAL PERFORMANCES 2008

Gaborone Private Hopital (BOT) 10km, 1st, time: 36:52

Molepolole (BOT) 10km, 1st, time: 36:35

Soweto 10km, 9th, time: 35:09 


PERSONAL PERFORMANCES 2009


PERSONAL PERFORMANCES 2010

Nedbank Durban 10km, 2nd, time: 34:17


Berg en Dal (CGA) 15km, time: 56:52

JHB 10km, 8th, time: 37:00




Mccarthy Volkwagen (CGA) 15km, time: 57:51

Van Der Bijl 10km, 1st, time: 35:40



Sasol (FS) 10km, time: 35:25

SA Champs (EP) 10km, 9th, time: 1:15:30


Diepkloof (CGA) 21km, time: 1:15:27


Roy Brown Memorial (CGA) 10km, time: 36:46


Gaborone 10k, 1st, time: 35:40
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Tel: (012) 541 0577 

Fax: (012) 541 3752 

www.nedbankrunningclub.co.za
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